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D Circuito Méster FNCLM J1, ZonaEste Castila-La Mancha
[\~ | Almansa, 23/10/2021
Prueba 1 400m Edtilos 20 - 84 afios
23/10/2021 Resultados
Puntos: FINA 2021
AN Tiempo Pts
20+, Masc.
1 ANDUJAR TEBAR, Esteban 2] C.N. Albacete 5:07.83
50m: 31.59 31.59 150m: 1:48.89 41.33 250m: 3:13.82 44.61 350m: 4:33.79 35.32
100m: 1:07.56 35.97 200m: 2:29.21 40.32 300m: 3:58.47 44.65 400m: 5:07.83 34.04
25+, Masc.
1 MORENO OJDA, Martin b C.P.LaRoda 5:28.93
50m: 32.01 32.01 150m: 1:55.84 46.50 250m: 3:23.50 43.19 350m: 4:49.82 41.23
100m: 1:09.34 37.33 200m: 2:40.31 44.47 300m: 4:08.59 45.09 400m: 5:28.93 39.11
25+, Fem.
1 TORREMAROTO, MiriamDelLa %  C.N. Albacete 5:46.67
50m: 36.78 36.78 150m: 2:05.52 45.56 250m: 3:37.75 48.54 350m: 5:07.81 40.40
100m: 1:19.96 43.18 200m: 2:49.21 43.69 300m: 4:27.41 49.66 400m: 5:46.67 38.86
30+, Masc.
1 MEGIAS COLLADO, Adrian 89 C.N. Almansa 5:40.22
50m: 35.16 35.16 150m: 1:58.42 42.86 250m: 3:28.43 48.98 350m: 5:00.95 41.70
100m: 1:15.56 40.40 200m: 2:39.45 41.03 300m: 4:19.25 50.82 400m: 5:40.22 39.27
35+, Masc.
1 BLAZQUEZ MOLINA, Sergio &  C.N. Albacete 6:23.22
50m: 40.18 40.18 150m: 2:16.78 48.70 250m: 3:58.15 53.92 350m: 5:39.96 47.82
100m: 1:28.08 47.90 200m: 3:04.23 47.45 300m: 4:52.14 53.99 400m: 6:23.22 43.26
40+, Masc.
1 CEBRIAN REDONDO, Luis aa C.P.LaRoda 6:40.68
50m: 41.45 41.45 150m: 2:22.06 51.94 250m: 4:09.71 56.39 350m: 5:54.88 49.04
100m: 1:30.12 48.67 200m: 3:13.32 51.26 300m: 5:05.84 56.13 400m: 6:40.68 45.80
40+, Fem.
1 PARRENO CAPARROS, Elena 78 Dsc Albacete Swim 7:00.20
50m: 42.81 42.81 150m: 2:28.26 56.26 250m: 4:24.09 1:00.06 350m: 6:14.65 49.34
100m: 1:32.00 49.19 200m: 3:24.03 55.77 300m: 5:25.31 1:01.22 400m: 7:00.20 45.55
45+, Masc.
1 MOLTO PRECIOSO, JAVIER s C.N. Albacete 5:21.31
50m: 150m: 1:53.48 42.11 250m: 3:19.50 45.13 350m: 4:45.34 38.17
100m: 1:11.37 200m: 2:34.37 40.89 300m: 4:07.17 47.67 400m: 5:21.31 35.97
2. MARTINEZ LUCAS, Francisco 74 Dsc Albacete Swim 5:50.43
50m: 35.58 35.58 150m: 2:02.28 45.48 250m: 3:38.87 50.47 350m: 5:11.62 43.11
100m: 1:16.80 41.22 200m: 2:48.40 46.12 300m: 4:28.51 49.64 400m: 5:50.43 38.81
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Circuito Master FNCLM J1, Zona Este

Almansa, 23/10/2021

Castilla-La Mancha

Prueba 1, 400m Estilos

45+, Fem.

1 VECINA SANCHEZ, Lucia
50m: 42,82 42.82  150m:
100m: 1:32.48  49.66  200m:

2 ROMEROBLESA, Paqui
50m: 1:07.97 1:07.97 150m:
100m: 2:24.62 1:16.65 200m:

50+, Masc.

1 GUALDA PICAZO, Juan Carlos
50m: 40.74 40.74 150m:
100m: 1:28.90 48.16 200m:

s Dsc Albacete Swim
2:25.64  53.16  250m: 4:14.43
3:18.06 52.42  300m: 5:11.78

72 C.N.Almansa
3:43.12 1:18.50 250m: 6:12.35
4:57.37 1:14.25 300m: 7:26.85

&3 Dsc Albacete Swim
2:21.98  53.08 250m: 4:08.31
3:12.29 50.31 300m: 5:04.53

2. GOMEZ-BIEDMA GUTIERREZ,Smon 67/  C.N. Almansa

50m: 55.78 55.78 150m:
100m: 1:58.96 1:03.18 200m:

3:09.58 1:10.62 250m:  5:20.97
4:14.43 1:04.85 300m: 6:29.12

56.37
57.35

1:14.98
1:14.50

56.02
56.22

1:06.54
1:08.15

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

6:42.73
5:58.41  46.63
6:42.73  44.32

9:33.61
8:31.62 1:04.77
9:33.61 1:01.99

6:33.68
5:49.75  45.22
6:33.68  43.93

8:22.75
7:25.65  56.53
8:22.75  57.10
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